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280.0 0 0 0.00% 248.5 0 8 0.38% 217.0 12 373 17.92%
279.5 0 0 0.00% 248.0 1 9 0.43% 216.5 14 387 18.59%
279.0 0 0 0.00% 2475 1 10 0.48% 216.0 9 396 19.02%
278.5 0 0 0.00% 247.0 1 11 0.53% 215.5 10 406 19.50%
278.0 0 0 0.00% 246.5 0 11 0.53% 215.0 18 424| 20.37%
2715 0 0 0.00% 246.0 0 11 0.53% 214.5 18 442|  21.23%
271.0 0 0 0.00% 245.5 2 13 0.62% 214.0 12 454 21.81%
276.5 0 0 0.00% 245.0 0 13 0.62% 213.5 11 465 22.33%
276.0 0 0 0.00% 2445 1 14 0.67% 213.0 19 484| 23.25%
275.5 0 0 0.00% 244.0 0 14 0.67% 212.5 11 495| 23.78%
275.0 0 0 0.00% 2435 3 17 0.82% 212.0 10 505| 24.26%
274.5 0 0 0.00% 243.0 2 19 0.91% 211.5 18 523| 25.12%
274.0 0 0 0.00% 2425 2 21 1.01% 211.0 16 539| 25.89%
273.5 0 0 0.00% 242.0 0 21 1.01% 210.5 23 562| 26.99%
273.0 0 0 0.00% 241.5 3 24 1.15% 210.0 23 585| 28.10%
2725 0 0 0.00% 241.0 0 24 1.15% 209.5 24 609| 29.25%
272.0 0 0 0.00% 240.5 1 25 1.20% 209.0 22 631 30.31%
271.5 0 0 0.00% 240.0 3 28 1.34% 208.5 21 652| 31.32%
271.0 0 0 0.00% 239.5 1 29 1.39% 208.0 24 676] 32.47%
270.5 0 0 0.00% 239.0 1 30 1.44% 207.5 17 693] 33.29%
270.0 0 0 0.00% 238.5 2 32 1.54% 207.0 15 708| 34.01%
269.5 0 0 0.00% 238.0 3 35 1.68% 206.5 22 730|  35.06%
269.0 0 0 0.00% 237.5 1 36 1.73% 206.0 20 750|  36.02%
268.5 0 0 0.00% 237.0 3 39 1.87% 205.5 20 770]  36.98%
268.0 0 0 0.00% 236.5 5 44 2.11% 205.0 19 789| 37.90%
267.5 0 0 0.00% 236.0 2 46 2.21% 204.5 20 809| 38.86%
267.0 0 0 0.00% 235.5 2 48 2.31% 204.0 23 832| 39.96%
266.5 0 0 0.00% 235.0 5 53 2.55% 203.5 27 859| 41.26%
266.0 0 0 0.00% 234.5 3 56 2.69% 203.0 14 873] 41.93%
265.5 0 0 0.00% 234.0 5 61 2.93% 202.5 28 901 43.28%
265.0 0 0 0.00% 233.5 5 66 3.17% 202.0 24 925| 44.43%
264.5 0 0 0.00% 233.0 6 72 3.46% 201.5 16 941 45.20%
264.0 0 0 0.00% 232.5 5 77 3.70% 201.0 14 955| 45.87%
263.5 0 0 0.00% 232.0 3 80 3.84% 200.5 30 985| 47.31%
263.0 0 0 0.00% 231.5 8 88 4.23% 200.0 20 1,005 48.27%
262.5 0 0 0.00% 231.0 7 95 4.56% 199.5 29 1,034  49.66%
262.0 0 0 0.00% 230.5 4 99 4.76% 199.0 14 1,048 50.34%
261.5 0 0 0.00% 230.0 5 104 5.00% 198.5 24 1,072  51.49%
261.0 0 0 0.00% 229.5 10 114 5.48% 198.0 19 1,091 52.40%
260.5 0 0 0.00% 229.0 3 117 5.62% 197.5 26 1,117]  53.65%
260.0 0 0 0.00% 228.5 3 120 5.76% 197.0 25 1,142| 54.85%
259.5 1 1 0.05% 228.0 9 129 6.20% 196.5 25 1,167 56.05%
259.0 0 1 0.05% 2275 10 139 6.68% 196.0 25 1,192 57.25%
258.5 0 1 0.05% 227.0 7 146 7.01% 195.5 21 1,213]  58.26%
258.0 0 1 0.05% 226.5 7 153 7.35% 195.0 24 1,237 59.41%
257.5 0 1 0.05% 226.0 8 161 7.73% 194.5 13 1,250  60.04%
257.0 0 1 0.05% 225.5 9 170 8.17% 194.0 21 1,271 61.05%
256.5 0 1 0.05% 225.0 8 178 8.55% 193.5 23 1,294 62.15%
256.0 0 1 0.05% 224.5 18 196 9.41% 193.0 24 1,318] 63.30%
255.5 0 1 0.05% 224.0 10 206 9.89% 192.5 23 1,341 64.41%
255.0 0 1 0.05% 223.5 6 212 10.18% 192.0 18 1,359 65.27%
254.5 0 1 0.05% 223.0 12 224 10.76% 1915 25 1,384 66.47%
254.0 0 1 0.05% 2225 15 239 11.48% 191.0 16 1,400 67.24%
253.5 1 2 0.10% 222.0 6 245 11.77% 190.5 16 1,416 68.01%
253.0 0 2 0.10% 221.5 9 254 12.20% 190.0 15 1,431 68.73%
252.5 1 3 0.14% 221.0 16 270 12.97% 189.5 24 1,455 69.88%
252.0 1 4 0.19% 220.5 16 286 13.74% 189.0 23 1,478  70.99%
251.5 0 4 0.19% 220.0 9 295 14.17% 188.5 24 1,502  72.14%
251.0 0 4 0.19% 219.5 7 302 14.51% 188.0 24 1,626 73.29%
250.5 0 4 0.19% 219.0 17 319 15.32% 187.5 22 1,548 74.35%
250.0 0 4 0.19% 218.5 12 331 15.90% 187.0 26 1,574  75.60%
249.5 2 6 0.29% 218.0 13 344 16.52% 186.5 24 1,598 76.75%
249.0 2 8 0.38% 2175 17 361 17.34% 186.0 15 1,613]  77.47%




et B REt L et B REt 3R
185.5 13| 1626 78.10% 154.0 2| 2080 99.90%
185.0 12| 1638 78.67% 1535 0| 2080| 99.90%
1845 12| 1650 79.25% 153.0 0| 2080| 99.90%
184.0 14| 1664 79.92% 152.5 0| 2080| 99.90%
1835 16| 1,680 80.69% 152.0 0| 2080| 99.90%
183.0 13| 1693 81.32% 1515 1 2,081|  99.95%
182.5 17| 1,710 82.13% 151.0 0| 2081| 99.95%
182.0 14| 1,724 82.80% 150.5 0| 2081| 99.95%
1815 16| 1,740 8357% 150.0 0| 2081| 99.95%
181.0 10| 1,750 84.05% 1495 0| 2081| 99.95%
180.5 13| 1,763 84.68% 149.0 0| 2081| 99.95%
180.0 20|  1,783| 85.64% 1485 0| 2081| 99.95%
179.5 8| 1,791| 86.02% 148.0 0| 2081| 99.95%
179.0 12| 1,803 86.60% 1475 0| 2081| 99.95%
1785 10  1813| 87.08% 147.0 1 2,082 100.00%
178.0 18] 15831 87.94% 146.5 0| 2082| 100.00%
1775 14| 1845 88.62% 146.0 ol 2082| 100.00%
177.0 12| 15857 89.19%
176.5 9| 1,866 89.63%
176.0 17| 1,883 90.44%
1755 11 1,894  90.97%
175.0 7| 1,901 91.31%
1745 8|  1,909| 91.69%
174.0 4 1913| 91.88%
1735 4 1917| 9207%
173.0 10 1927| 92.56%
1725 10| 1,937| 93.04%
172.0 11 1,948  93.56%
1715 6| 1,954| 93.85%
171.0 6| 1,960| 94.14%
1705 7| 1,967| 94.48%
170.0 9| 1,976| 9491%
169.5 7| 1,983 95.24%
169.0 6| 1,989 9553%
168.5 4] 1993| 95.73%
168.0 5/ 1,998 95.97%
167.5 2| 2,000| 96.06%
167.0 4| 2004| 96.25%
166.5 6| 2010| 96.54%
166.0 6| 2016| 96.83%
165.5 5/ 2021| 97.07%
165.0 2| 2023 97.17%
164.5 2| 2025 97.26%
164.0 3 2028 97.41%
163.5 7| 2035 97.74%
163.0 7| 2042| 98.08%
162.5 3|  2045| 98.22%
162.0 8| 2053| 9861%
161.5 5| 2058 98.85%
161.0 2|  2060| 98.94%
160.5 3 2063 99.09%
160.0 1 2,064 99.14%
159.5 2| 2066 99.23%
159.0 2| 2068 99.33%
158.5 1 2,069 99.38%
158.0 0| 2069 99.38%
157.5 2| 2071| 99.47%
157.0 0| 2071| 99.47%
156.5 2|  2073] 9957%
156.0 2|  2075| 99.66%
155.5 1 2076  99.71%
155.0 1 2077  99.76%
1545 1 2078  99.81% &5t | 20824




